
PLANAR LIGHT WAVE CIRCUIT SPLITTER 
DS No.:1060VI REV: 00 

Reg Office: #5504, SBR Horizon, Hoskote White Field Main Road, Bangalore – 560067 
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Features 
• Low IL and PDL 
• High reliability 
• High channel counts 
• Wide wavelength range 
• Large operating temperature range 
• Excellent Environmental & Mechanical Stability 

 
Specifications 
• Telcordia GR-1209 
• Telcordia GR-1221 
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Applications 
• FTTX (FTTP, FTTH, FTTN, FTTC) 
• Local Area Networks (LAN) 
• Test Equipment 
• CATV 
• Analog/Digital Passive Optical Networks (PON) 

 

1×N PLC Splitter Specifications (Measured at room temperature and excludes connector loss) 

Port Configuration  1x2 1x4 1x8 1x16 1x32 1x64 

Fiber Type  SMF-28e or customer specified 

Operating Wavelength (nm)  1260 to 1650 

Insertion Loss (dB)  4.0 7.4 10.5 13.6 16.9 21.0 

Loss Uniformity (dB) Max 0.5 0.7 1.0 1.4 1.8 2.0 

Return Loss (dB) Min 55 

Polarization Dependent Loss (dB) Max 0.2 0.2 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.4 

Directivity (dB) Min 55 

Wavelength Dependent Loss (dB) Max 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.8 0.5 0.8 

Temperature Dependent Loss (dB) Max 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.8 0.8 1.0 

Operating Temp. (°C)  -40 to +85 

Storage Temp. (°C)  -40 to +85 

Operating Humidity %RH  ≤93 

Storage Humidity %RH  ≤93 

Packaging Size (mm) Fan-Out 60x7x4 60x7x4 60x7x4 60x12x4 80x20x6 100x40x6 

Packaging Size (mm) Module 100x80x10 100x80x10 100x80x10 120x80x18 120x80x18 140x115x18 

Packaging Size (mm) Cassette 130x100x25 130x100x25 130x100x25 130x100x50 130x100x100 130x100x206 

 
2×N PLC Splitter Specifications (Measured at room temperature and excludes connector loss) 

Port Configuration  2x2 2x4 2x8 2x16 2x32 2x64 

Fiber Type  SMF-28e or customer specified 

Operating Wavelength (nm)  1260 to 1650 

Insertion Loss (dB) Max 4.4 7.8 11.2 14.6 17.9 21.5 

Loss Uniformity (dB) Max 1.0 1.4 1.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 

Return Loss (dB) Min 50 

Polarization Dependent Loss (dB) Max 0.2 0.2 0.4 0.4 0.4 0.5 

Directivity (dB) Min 55 

Wavelength Dependent Loss (dB) Max 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8 1.0 

Temperature Dependent Loss (dB) Max  0.5 0.5 0.8 0.8 1.0 

Operating Temp. (°C)  -40 to +85 

Storage Temp. (°C)  -40 to +85 

Operating Humidity %RH  ≤93 

Storage Humidity %RH  ≤93 

Packaging Size (mm) Fan-Out 60x7x4 60x7x4 80x12x4 80x12x4 80x20x6 100x40x6 
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PLC Wavelength Port Fiber Type Input Pigtail Fiber Length In/Out Connector 

 

Dimension Diagrams 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ordering Information 
 

 

 

 

  

 

 

35=1310/1550nm 

13=1310nm 

15=1550nm 

0102=1x2 

0104=1x4 

0108=1x8 

0116=1x16 

0132=1x32 

0164=1x64 

0216=2x16 

0232=2x32 

0264=2x64 

1=G652D 

2=G657A 

C=Customize 

1=bare fiber 

2=900µm 

jacket fiber 

1=1m 

2=1.2m 

3=1.5m 

C=Customize 

0=Adapter 

1=FC/APC 

2=FC/PC 

3=SC/APC 

4=SC/PC 

5=ST 

6=LC 

C=Customize 


